
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 11, 2023 9-Ball

01503 Hitt Squad
FROM : 

3

3

4

5

3

3

3

05259

05323

05264

04714

06336

05678

04948

*

I

Skl Number Name

Bridgeton, MO

N 9002

Pruitt III, Lawrence

Pruitt, Larry

Kelly, Steve

Gay, Greg

Jackson, Robert

Cunningham, Kenneth

Morehouse, Rick

01504 New Intentions
FROM : 

5

1

3

6

6

6

4

3

04930

05752

05849

06046

04310

02264

06347

04896

Skl Number Name

Bridgeton, MO

N 9001

Corbin, Taylor

Walter, Samantha

Ward, Eric

Tebeau, Brenden

Dixon, Cole

Mount, Stephen

Brown, Kaitlyn

Deboise, Willie

01508 360 Shooters
FROM : 

4

4

2

3

2

3

3

4

06191

06209

06220

05300

06261

05267

05266

02854

*

*

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Bridgeton, MO

N 9004

Wills, Sean

Harper, Walter

Harper, Claude

Conner, Almondo

Douglas, Akil

Hall, Leonard

Parker, Rhashad

Shields, Antonio

01702 Nixon
FROM : 

4

1

5

6

5

7

4

06670

05845

06060

05823

06095

05923

05320

Skl Number Name

Union, MO

N 9002

Nixon, Patti

Gordon, Terry

Bailey, Sarah

Wingfield, Jeremy

Green, Marilyn

Nixon, Randell

Ratliff, Joshua

01703 Family Matters
FROM : 

5

4

2

3

2

4

4

05901

05962

05778

05928

06024

06192

06392

*

*

Skl Number Name

Catawissa, MO

N 9009

Femmer, Gene

Hess, Pat

Bell, Byron

Nantz, Erma

Bell, Linda

Collins, David

Nelson, Bobby

01901 FOE
FROM : 

5

3

5

3

4

4

8

3

03945

05429

04463

05164

05176

06096

04749

05567

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 9009

Bruntz, Lynn

Anderson, DJ

Pernell, DeAmon

Brinkley, Alexis

Russell, Trevion

Lajeuness, Matt

Murry, John

Wicks, Cameron

01902 Pool & the Gang
FROM : 

7

4

6

4

4

4

1

3

02525

04762

04342

05739

06034

05286

05302

05275

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 9005

Koch, Garrett

Reisinger, John

Stangler, Brian

Parker Sr., Steve

Graham, Rickey

Parker jr, Stephen

Spencer, Tiffany

Lalicker, Joel

01903 Eleven Pacific
FROM : 

3

7

5

6

3

7

4

3

00453

10889

01485

04777

04760

22562

05442

05643

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 9003

Wurl, Sarah

Christiansen, John

Wurl, Richard

Davies, Gareth

Davies, Sherri

Nelson, Damon

Nelson, Darin

Hill, David

01910 Rail Birds
FROM : 

5

4

4

7

9

2

5

2

04297

00488

04076

03986

04080

05948

06351

05979

*

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 9015

Travisano, Vincent

Evola, Nicholas

Evola, Ross

Salisbury, Matthew

Evola, Joseph

Polizzi, Michael

Kauffman, Dave

Gregory, Shelby

02901 Ball Busters
FROM : 

5

5

4

2

2

4

5

3

05049

05028

05169

05160

38692

04715

04623

01504

Skl Number Name

Fenton, MO
N 9006

Campbell, Michael

Patrick, John

Liotta, Casey

Liotta, Michele

Bryant, Shannon

Hoeft, Ben

Rines, Leo

Sandstedt, Paul

02903 Misfits
FROM : 

6

6

2

4

4

3

4

5

01810

90006

04819

04223

04666

05166

05207

90143

Skl Number Name

Arnold, MO
N 9003

Bardelmeier, Vaughn

Smith, Brian

Jernigan, Bonnie

Foran, Johnathan

Speis, Rob

Karkoski, Andrea

Jernigan, Anthony

Jones, Tom

03305 We Who Shall Not Be Named
FROM : 

4

7

5

2

6

4

5

2

00016

02440

10060

05186

04732

05226

03983

02221

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO
N 9006

Page, Melissa

Page, John

Kuehl, Brad

Babcock, Brandon

Simmons, Les

Parson, Donald

Saha, Soumitra

Wigger, Thomas

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 11, 2023 9-Ball

03306 Resting Mitch Face
FROM : 

4

6

7

5

5

2

5

4

05189

05095

00384

04144

05269

05271

05188

05542

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO

N 9005

Grobe, Nick

Pilla, 0Myles

Lenard, James

Pilla, Mitchell

Pilla, Tom

Kaminski, Natalie

Kumar, Alok

Berkowitz, William

04501 The Jelly Rolls
FROM : 

6

3

6

4

5

5

4

2

02841

00083

01855

00664

01456

03814

05896

04805

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 9014

Wedemeier, Joe

Dooley, Kathryn

Beard, Jason

Beelek, Susan

Wilburn, Donald

Heideman, Jennifer

Vescolani, Danielle

Zervas, Kat

04505 Mr Patch's Posse
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

6

5

3

4

05826

04103

05878

01401

01440

00178

05201

06050

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 9007

Daly, Robbie

Hess, Jamie

Adams, Chris

Winkler, Suzanne

Winkler, William

Parker, Michael

Barton, Kyle

Randle, Scot

04506 Long Shotz
FROM : 

7

4

3

3

4

5

3

5

02343

02253

02403

04756

38816

38846

02549

39450

Skl Number Name

Arnold, MO

N 9001

Simpson, Randy

Deles, Bradley

Clauser, Terry

Naumann, Terry

Monroe, Scott

Hernandez, Samuel

Marco, Denise

Titus, David

04905 Ubermensch
FROM : 

6

3

4

5

5

3

7

2

01977

03920

02191

05876

05313

05314

08021

06423

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO

N 9004

Markus, Tim

Gent, Elizabeth

Weidle, Courtney

Venable, Andrew

Pontoni, Keenan

Pender, Taylor

Hindman, William

Rich, Jessie

04906 Team Knucks
FROM : 

3

5

4

2

5

4

5

7

05763

06331

06367

06244

05325

39201

06060

04007

*

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO

N 9007

Dwyer, Jerome

Woodshank, Eric

Zezoff, Chase

Anderson, Helen

McCurrie, Alex

Jackson, Devin

Bailey, Sarah

Counts, Chris

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


